VI Ogolnopolskie Zawody Plywackie NORDA SWIM 2012
Wiadystawowo, 28. - 29.4.2012

Konkurencja 22
28.4.2012 - 18:19

Chtopcow, 4 x 50m dowolny

12 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 12
3 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 13
4 Warta Poznan 133

Seria2z3

1 Warta Poznan 132

2 Zabianka Gdarsk 13
3 Siédemka Sopot 13
4 Warta Poznan 131

5 Delfin Inowroctaw 13
6 Trops Kartuzy 13

Seria3z3

1 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 15
2 Delfin Gdynia 152

3 Delfin Gdynia 15

4 Trops Kartuzy 15

5 Delfin Gdynia 13

6 Zabianka Gdansk 15

Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Warta Poznan

Warta Poznan
Zabianka Gdarnisk
Siédemka Sopot
Warta Poznan
Delfin Inowroctaw
Trops Kartuzy

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Delfin Gdynia

Delfin Gdynia

Trops Kartuzy

Delfin Gdynia

Zabianka Gdansk

2:22.63
2:16.00
2:17.00

2:14.00
2:06.77
2:00.79
2:06.00
2:10.00

1:58.03
1:54.91
1:47.71
1:53.58
1:57.00
1:59.16
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